
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 241570 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Milele Coggs 6th Ald. Dist. 
Akuwa Dantzler 
 
Mary Reed OEI 
Bernadette Karanja 
Maria Rodriguez 
 
Development Team contacts: 
Nicole Robbins, MLK EDC niclrobbins@gmail.com   
Kevin Koepke kkoepke@catalystbuilds.com    
Eric Williams ewilliams@catalystbuilds.com    
Kim Laudolff KLaudolff@catalystbuilds.com   
 
Inclusion Consultant: 
Randy Crump rcrump@prismtechnical.com   
Taylor Franklin tfranklin@prismtechnical.com   
Gabrielle Shieffield gshieffield@prismtechnical.com   
Charles Benn cbenn@prismtechnical.com  
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